
www.cambridgeshire.gov.uk

Barley > Fowlmere >
Cambridge
all times from 28 July 2018

Service operated by A2B Coaches
under contract to Cambridgeshire County Council

Should you have any queries, comments or suggestions about this service 

please call 0345 045 0675Service operated by A2B Coaches under contract to Cambridgeshire County Council

31 Bus timetable



Barley > Fowlmere > Cambridge                                                                                                                                                                                                            service 31

MONDAY TO SATURDAY                                                                                                                        NSch                             Sch                                                                                                                                                            

Barley, Picknage Road, High Street                                                                                                   06.58                          06.58                                             ---                              ---                              ---                              ---
Great Chishall, Hall Lane, Plaistow Way                                                                                            07.01                             07.01                                               ---                              ---                              ---                              ---
Chrishall, Crawley End Road, School                                                                                                07.08                           07.08                                              ---                              ---                              ---                              ---
Heydon, Chrishall Road, opp Fowlmere Road                                                                             07.12                             07.12                                               ---                              ---                              ---                              ---
Fowlmere, Chrishall Road, opp 23 Chrishall Road                                                                      07.27                            07.27                                           09.37                         11.07                          12.37                         14.07
Thriplow, Fowlmere Road, opp Lower Street                                                                              07.33                            07.33                                           09.43                          11.13                          12.43                         14.13
Newton, Cambridge Road, opp War memorial                                                                           07.38                            07.38                                           09.48                         11.18                          12.48                         14.18
Hauxton, Cambridge Road, opp Church Road                                                                            07.43                            07.43                                           09.53                         11.23                          12.53                         14.23
Little Shelford, Church Street, opp High Street                                                                            07.45                            07.45                                           09.55                         11.25                         12.55                         14.25
Great Shelford, London Road, opp Granta Terrace                                                                  07.50                            07.50                                           10.00                          11.30                         13.00                        14.30
Great Shelford, Hinton Way, Chaston Road                                                                                  07.56                            07.56                                           10.06                         11.36                         13.06                        14.36
Addenbrooke's Hospital, Bus Station (Bay A)                                                                              08.05                           08.10                                              ---                              ---                              ---                              ---
Addenbrooke's Hospital, Bus Station (Bay C)                                                                                 ---                                  ---                                               10.15                          11.45                          13.15                         14.45
Cambridge, Hills Road, Botanic Gardens                                                                                        08.10                            08.21                                              ---                              ---                              ---                              ---
Cambridge, Drummer Street, Bus Station                                                                                      08.15                           08.30                                              ---                              ---                              ---                              ---

Notes         Sch             Operates Monday to Friday when schools are open
                       Nsch          Operates Monday to Friday when schools are closed and Saturday

MONDAY TO SATURDAY                                                                                                                              

Cambridge, Drummer Street, Bus Station                                                                                         ---                                  ---                                                 ---                              ---                            16.10                         18.20
Cambridge, Hills Road, opp Botanic Gardens                                                                                 ---                                  ---                                                 ---                              ---                            16.18                         18.29
Addenbrooke's Hospital, Bus Station (Bay B)                                                                                 ---                                  ---                                                 ---                              ---                           16.30                        18.35
Addenbrooke's Hospital, Bus Station (Bay C)                                                                               10.25                             11.55                                             13.25                         14.55                           ---                              ---
Great Shelford, Mingle Lane, o/s The Limes                                                                                  10.34                            12.04                                            13.34                         15.04                        16.39                        18.44
Great Shelford, London Road, Granta Terrace                                                                            10.40                             12.10                                             13.40                          15.10                         16.45                        18.50
Little Shelford, Church Street, High Street                                                                                      10.45                             12.15                                             13.45                          15.15                         16.50                        18.55
Hauxton, Cambridge Road, Church Road                                                                                      10.47                             12.17                                             13.47                          15.17                         16.52                         18.57
Newton, Cambridge Road, War memorial                                                                                     10.52                             12.22                                            13.52                          15.22                         16.57                         19.02
Thriplow, Fowlmere Road, Lower Street                                                                                        10.57                             12.27                                            13.57                          15.27                         17.02                         19.07
Fowlmere, Chrishall Road, o/s 23 Chrishall Road                                                                        11.03                             12.33                                            14.03                         15.33                         17.08                         19.13
Heydon, Chrishall Road, Fowlmere Road                                                                                         ---                                  ---                                                 ---                              ---                            17.23                             R
Chrishall, Crawley End Road, opp School                                                                                         ---                                  ---                                                 ---                              ---                            17.27                             R
Great Chishall, Hall Lane, opp Plaistow Way                                                                                    ---                                  ---                                                 ---                              ---                            17.34                             R
Barley, Picknage Road, High Street                                                                                                       ---                                  ---                                                 ---                              ---                            17.37                             R

Notes         R       Please tell the driver when you board the bus if you wish to travel to this point

Cambridge > Fowlmere > Barley                                                                                                                                                                                                            service 31


